
 

 

 

 

LIST OF AWARDED CONTRACTS WITH A VALUE HIGHER THAN 15,000 € 

 

AWARD PERIOD: FROM 01.08.2014 TO 30.11.2014 

 

Reference Title Name of Contractor Nationality Maximum Value 

EUAM-14-01 Hotel Services for non-residential companies Intern Ltd.  Ukraine 154,400.00 EUR 

EUAM-14-02 Transportation Services State enterprise “Directorate-general 

for rendering services to foreign 

missions” (GDIP) 

Ukraine 20,000.00 EUR 

EUAM-14-03 Translation Services State enterprise “Directorate-general 

for rendering services to foreign 

missions” (GDIP) 

Ukraine 20,000.00 EUR 

EUAM-14-05 Hotel Services for non-residential companies Intern Ltd. Ukraine 105,241.15 EUR 

EUAM-14-06 Provision of Legal Services Asters LLC Ltd. Ukraine 18,000.00 EUR 

EUAM-14-11 Mobile Communications JSC Kyivstar Ukraine 138,534.53 EUR 

EUAM-14-21 Promo Materials Konus-U Ltd Ukraine 19,117.93 EUR  

EUAM-14-25 Security Consultancy Ian Russell Warrick Spain 17,650.00 EUR 

EUAM-14-26 Hotel Services for non-residential companies Intern Ltd. Ukraine 77,392.70 EUR 

 


